AIRPORT FEES

EGKB



Parking (Per Hour)

Operational Hours: Monday to Friday 06:30-23:00 LT Weekends & Public Holidays 08:00-22:00 LT

Band	Weight (MTOW) Kg	Landing Fee All Ops Hours	Border Levy International	Handling Biggin Exec	First Two Hours Free	
					Next 24 Hrs	Thereafter -20%
A	0 - 1,700 ⁽²⁾	£45	£10	£80	(1)	(1)
В	1,701 - 3,500	£97	£18	£80	(1)	(1)
с	3,501 - 4,000	£120	£20	£80	£2.17	£1.74
D	4,001 - 6,000	£175	£35	£115	£3.34	£2.67
E	6,001 - 7,000	£250	£45	£115	£4.43	£3.54
F	7,001 - 8,000	£270	£45	£115	£4.43	£3.54
G	8,001 - 9,000	£345	£63	£150	£5.62	£4.49
н	9,001 - 10,000	£370	£63	£150	£5.62	£4.49
I	10,001 - 15,000	£475	£85	£170	£7.69	£6.15
J	15,001 - 20,000	£660	£115	£210	£10.65	£8.52
к	20,001 - 30,000	£840	£150	£272	£13.60	£10.88
L	30,001 - 40,000	£1,089	£190	£306	£20.99	£16.79
м	40,001 - 50,000	£1,150	£190	£340	£25.60	£20.48
N	50,001 +	£2,300	£200	£400	£31.78	£25.43

After the first two hours free, Band A and B charged at a day rate of £17 and £27 respectively, minimum 1 day.
Band A not permitted to arrive or depart prior to 07:00 LT on weekdays.

PLS & Security Charge per Passenger	± 28 (Charge not applicable where handling fee is greater than the PLS fee) Security Screening required for qualifying flights over 10,000kg		
SkyPets – Defra Pet Clearance	£210 first pet (£80 per additional pet)		
Airstairs	£40		
Air Start	£500		
GPU per Hour	£80		
GPU per Start	£65		
Tug & Driver	£90		
De-Icing	£110 callout plus £4.99 per litre		
Toilet Service	£70		
Potable Water	£70		
Hangar Day Visit (light maintenance/cleaning)	£120 in addition to the applicable parking fee		
Security Airside Escort Fee	£40		
Adhoc or Contract Hangarage (up to BBJ size)	Available on request		

Effective 1st April 2020. Terms & Conditions available on our website. VAT will be charged where applicable.



BIGGIN BENEFITS EGKB / BQH

- 6 minutes to the London Heliport
- 45 to 60 minute limo/taxi service to Central London
- No runway slot restrictions
- Designated UK Port of Entry
- Dedicated customs and on-site Special Branch office
- Choice of FBO's
- Maintenance service and support for all ranges of business jets
- Cost effective home base for aircraft
- Modern hangarage for all aircraft types
- Skypets
- Wide choice of local hotels

RUNWAY DATA

Designator		TORA (m)	TODA (m)	ASDA (m)
		2	3	4
03	1,820	1,778	2,174	1,778
21	x 45	1,678	1,802	1,678
PCN				

PCN 45/F/C/X/U

21/03